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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

44 100 15 81 26 45 45 65 80 803 27 1
45 25 60 15 7 60 28 32 60 59 28 42 3939
60 30 65 31 61 45 60 26 43 60 20 201 31
60 60 30 41 26 24 60 85 15 10027
55 100 15 85 28 22 66 43 8724 1

2.00


15

40

JILL
JODRILL
CHE

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 30 41 60 55 26 44 60 59 10027
41 45 25 76 36 58 37 56 24 25 58 10 103 39
85 40 26 26 83 43 125 53 0 10 0 1033 1
39 85 45 41 45 41 100 73 32 321 25 1
41 26 41 140 26 100 24 47 56 563 27 2

4.65




15

86

JULIE

VICKERS
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

58 85 41 60 60 137 20 40 401 22 1
55 30 36 60 45 81 45 46 10324
50 22 100 66 26 70 30 87 10 0 4030 1
60 63 140 43 85 70 30 0 0 0 5 0 53 39 1
52 52 100 95 60 96 26 20 201 22 1

4.77




17

24

BEV
MARTIN
CHE

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 21 95 41 95 57 7221
81 41 24 62 26 95 60 52 60 603 27
60 22 93 125 38 79 44 5 19 16 163 30 1
22 41 100 95 41 100 78 12 9 0 0 0 339 2
30 41 22 60 60 60 41 18721

3.25


16

25

NICKY
MYNARD
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

24 45 25 66 60 24 45 100 28 60 12 10 236 1
100 28 30 24 60 100 41 44 34 30 0 10 102 35 2
60 30 60 60 66 26 100 41 18 0 21 0 1936 1
45 140 55 11 60 58 44 32 56 563 27 1
40 66 45 24 85 85 85 31 0 2 19 0 1936

5.40


14

50

KATH
CONWAY
CHE

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

11 60 11 43 60 45 81 83 67 30 0 0 101 37
28 11 22 81 41 45 60 23 30 3 81 7633
42 22 45 60 100121 59 32 15 0 1 0 41 37 2
26 60 45 60 100 41 60 83 2624 1

125 41 66 45 26 41 43 28 47 0 19 6 142 38 1

4.46




14

22

JENNY
POWELL
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 30 45 30 45 41 21 41 45 28 45 25 2039
100 22 26 24 121 7 20118 2
40 45 81 36 100 64 64 71 712 23 1
60 26 60 85 26 26 100 86 13 3 1630 1

4.21




16

06

LYN
MARSDEN
CHE

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 85 81 44 85 36 30 35 0 0 0 0 52 38 1
41 59 55 95 95 120 36 361 19 1
66 95 30 60 26 52 72 10021
3 45 26 100 70 60 22 85 24 41 25 253 33 1

3.20


17

15

CAROL
PINFOLD
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 85 85 60 60 45 68 5721
41 26 60 26 45 65 26 60 60 52 0 4033
41 30 85 30 60 70 5 45 0 36 59 4033


15

70

HEIDI
WILLIAMS
CHE

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 100180 85 41 34 0 16 161 22 2+1
40 140 33 45 30 75 28 25 75 0 10 101 31 1
95 26 10 80 9 7 31 100 41 19 58 25 252 35 1

5.20




17

08

LYNN
KELLY
ESS

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

7 60 81 85 60 60 32 40 76 763 27
30 81 41 45 81 22 100 27 58 0 0 16 161 34 1
43 83 60 45 45 100 26 59 8 17 1530 1
25 60 60 85 43 58 60 11021
80 100 81 100 60 50 0 20 10 102 26 2

4.00




17

25

ROSALYNE
DAVIES
CHE

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5 6

X
Sets

2
 OP:  Cheshire WB - Rosalyne Davies 17.25 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 60 36 41 32 99 97 74 4024
11 100 41 45 82 58 44 20 42 18 2 22 1636 1
26 29 135 28 140 97 28 0 10 8 82 29 2

125 55 85 7 66 79 48 36 362 23 1
45 60 60 23 83 45 13 60 11224

5.00


17

18

WENDY
READER
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6 Sets
4

 OP:  Essex WB - Carol Pinfold 17.15 * 
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Cheshire WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Jill Jodrill L 2 3 15.40 2.00 2279 148 2 0 0 2+0
Bev Martin W 3 2 17.24 4.77 2362 137 3 1 0 4+0
Kath Conway L 2 3 14.50 5.40 2465 170 4 1 0 5+0
Lyn Marsden L 1 3 16.06 4.21 1767 110 4 0 0 4+0
Heidi Williams L 0 3 15.70 0.00 1366 87 0 0 0 0+0
Rosalyne Davies W 3 2 17.25 4.00 2380 138 4 0 0 4+0
TOTALS L 11 16 15.97 - 12619 790 17 2 0 19+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Essex WB
Julie  Vickers W 3 2 15.86 4.65 2395 151 3 1 0 4+0
Nicky Mynard L 2 3 16.25 3.25 2243 138 3 0 0 3+0
Jenny Powell W 3 2 14.22 4.46 2403 169 4 0 0 4+0
Carol Pinfold W 3 1 17.15 3.20 1904 111 3 0 0 3+0
Lynn Kelly W 3 0 17.08 5.20 1503 88 2 1 1 4+1
Wendy Reader L 2 3 17.18 5.00 2337 136 3 1 0 4+0
TOTALS W 16 11 16.12 - 12785 793 18 3 1 22+1
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